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2008-­‐09
Title Compensa-on	
  Basis Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5

Athle@c	
  Director	
  (annual) Annual $10,786 $11,709 $12,632 $13,553 $14,476
Coach	
  (major) Season $7,388 $8,054 $8,719 $9,385 $10,051
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (major) Season $4,432 $4,805 $5,173 $5,543 $5,914
Coach	
  (minor) Season $2,956 $3,192 $3,426 $3,663 $3,900
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (minor) Season $1,478 $1,596 $1,715 $1,831 $1,950

2009-­‐10
Title Compensa-on	
  Basis Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5

Athle@c	
  Director	
  (annual) Annual $10,991 $11,931 $12,872 $13,811 $14,751
Coach	
  (major) Season $7,528 $8,207 $8,885 $9,563 $10,242
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (major) Season $4,516 $4,896 $5,271 $5,648 $6,026
Coach	
  (minor) Season $3,012 $3,253 $3,491 $3,733 $3,974
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (minor) Season $1,506 $1,626 $1,748 $1,866 $1,987

2010-­‐11
Title Compensa-on	
  Basis Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5

Athle@c	
  Director	
   Annual 11,321 12,289 13,258 14,225 15,194
Coach	
  (major) Season 7,754 8,453 9,151 9,850 10,549
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (major) Season 4,652 5,043 5,429 5,818 6,207
Coach	
  (minor) Season 3,103 3,350 3,596 3,845 4,093
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (minor) Season 1,551 1,675 1,800 1,922 2,047

2011-­‐12
Title Compensa-on	
  Basis Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5

Athle@c	
  Director	
  (annual) Annual 11,321 12,289 13,258 14,225 15,194
Coach	
  (major) Season 7,754 8,453 9,151 9,850 10,549
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (major) Season 4,652 5,043 5,429 5,818 6,207
Coach	
  (minor) Season 3,103 3,350 3,596 3,845 4,093
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (minor) Season 1,551 1,675 1,800 1,922 2,047

2012-­‐13
Title Compensa-on	
  Basis Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5

Athle@c	
  Director	
  (annual) Annual 11,321 12,289 13,258 14,225 15,194
Coach	
  (major) Season 7,754 8,453 9,151 9,850 10,549
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (major) Season 4,652 5,043 5,429 5,818 6,207
Coach	
  (minor) Season 3,103 3,350 3,596 3,845 4,093
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (minor) Season 1,551 1,675 1,800 1,922 2,047

ATHLETIC	
  COACH	
  SALARY	
  SCHEDULE	
  (2008-­‐09	
  through	
  2011-­‐12)

Increases	
  in	
  salary	
  grid	
  are	
  as	
  follows:	
  1.9%	
  for	
  2009-­‐10;	
  3%	
  for	
  2010-­‐11;	
  4.5%	
  for	
  2011-­‐12	
  per	
  2009	
  concession	
  agreement



Macintosh	
  HD:Users:maryvanb:Desktop:2009_10	
  to	
  2015_16	
  Athle@c	
  Coache	
  Salary	
  Schedule.xlsx

2009	
  Concession	
  agreement	
  was	
  superceded	
  by	
  the	
  2011	
  concession	
  agreeent:	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  -­‐	
  Rates	
  for	
  2010-­‐11	
  remain	
  constant	
  for	
  2011-­‐12	
  and	
  2012-­‐13	
  pursuant	
  to	
  the	
  wage	
  freeze	
  in	
  the	
  2011	
  concession	
  agreement

2013-­‐14 effec-ve	
  8/23/2013
Title Compensa-on	
  Basis Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5

Athle@c	
  Director	
  (annual) Annual $11,887 $12,903 $13,921 $14,936 $15,954
Coach	
  (major) Season $8,142 $8,876 $9,609 $10,343 $11,076
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (major) Season $4,885 $5,295 $5,700 $6,109 $6,517
Coach	
  (minor) Season $3,258 $3,518 $3,776 $4,037 $4,298
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (minor) Season $1,629 $1,759 $1,890 $2,018 $2,149

2014-­‐15 effec@ve	
  7/25/2014
Title Compensa-on	
  Basis Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5

Athle@c	
  Director	
  (annual) Annual $12,481 $13,548 $14,617 $15,683 $16,752
Coach	
  (major) Season $8,549 $9,320 $10,089 $10,860 $11,630
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (major) Season $5,129 $5,560 $5,985 $6,414 $6,843
Coach	
  (minor) Season $3,421 $3,694 $3,965 $4,239 $4,513
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (minor) Season $1,710 $1,847 $1,985 $2,119 $2,256

2014-­‐15 effec@ve	
  7/24/2015
Title Compensa-on	
  Basis Step	
  1 Step	
  2 Step	
  3 Step	
  4 Step	
  5

Athle@c	
  Director	
  (annual) Annual $13,105 $14,225 $15,348 $16,467 $17,590
Coach	
  (major) Season $8,976 $9,786 $10,593 $11,403 $12,212
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (major) Season $5,385 $5,838 $6,284 $6,735 $7,185
Coach	
  (minor) Season $3,592 $3,879 $4,163 $4,451 $4,739
Assistant	
  Coach	
  (minor) Season $1,796 $1,939 $2,084 $2,225 $2,369

Increases	
  in	
  salary	
  grid	
  are	
  as	
  follows:	
  	
  5%	
  for	
  2013-­‐2014;	
  5%	
  for	
  2014-­‐2015;	
  and	
  5%	
  for	
  2015-­‐2016	
  per	
  2011	
  concession	
  agreement


